
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

V-409. Exam Schedule

Thu, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-301, B23-302, B23-311, B23-312, B23-361, B23-401, B23-402, B23-403,
B23-413, B23-601, B23-602, B23-603, B23-604, B23-605, B23-611, B23-612, B23-614,
B23-901, B23-902  Popova G.I.

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-104  Frolov I.V.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-105  Frolov I.V.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B22-513

 Anikin A.A.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Circuit Design (Electronics)  S22-501

 Anikin A.A.
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  S23-103, S23-163  Frolov I.V.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-103, B23-163  Frolov I.V.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  S23-101  Frolov I.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-901  Frolov I.V.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B22-302, B22-362  Kondratiev K.A.
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-104  Frolov I.V.
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-901  Frolov I.V.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-103, B23-163  Frolov I.V.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-105  Frolov I.V.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  S23-101  Frolov I.V.
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B22-503

 Anikin A.A.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Machine learning in data processing  M23-202, M23-204, M23-205, M23-211

 Tregubov D.O.
Fri, 31 May 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 30
Fri, 07 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 Reserved Dep. 30  I23-06  Pestova P.A.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  M23-102, M23-165  Stogov Y.V.


